
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 14 March 2023

M M1/2/3 340 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 HOT STREAK 1 Weighted points score NOW, 06/02/2023, R10, M M1/1R. Walter 531981 9/01468M 4P 7P 1M 5PD10/11/2018

 2 SHARKY'S WISH Last start Masters winner GOS, 04/03/2023, R3, M M2/1/2A. Campton 521216 14/01401M 4M 5M 6M 5MD25/05/2018

 3 BOAZ 1 Weighted points score DAP, 16/02/2023, R12, M M2/1/2R. Brewer 529644 16/0340(FTF)P 1M 1P 1P 5PD18/01/2019

 4 PARISIAN ROC Weighted points score RIC, 13/11/2022, R12, P M2/2/2R. Brewer 529812 17/03336P 2P 3P 1P 1PD11/01/2019

 5 HYPERVENTILATE Weighted points score BUL, 28/02/2023, R2, M M2/1/1J. Croser 524919 16/02267M 6P 2M 1M 2MD29/08/2018

 6 PURIFY VIRTUOSO 2 Weighted points score BUL, 07/03/2023, R3, P M2/2/2G. Micallef 531243 13/01742P 8P 3P 4P 6PD11/12/2018

 7 ZETLAND GIRL Weighted points score BUL, 28/02/2023, R2, M M3/1D. Croser 524915 18/01745M 5M 6M 1P 5PB29/08/2018

 8 BOUND FOR GLORY Weighted points score BUL, 28/02/2023, R2, M M3/2R. Maris 529640 4/01574M 8P 1P 3P 8PB18/01/2019

1 / 15Order Of Choice - Created Friday, 10 March 2023 - 10:29 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 14 March 2023

P 4/5 340 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 EBONY MAMBA Weighted points score DAP, 02/03/2023, R8, P 4/1/1A. Katalinic 544423 7/61984P 7P 5P 1P 1PD25/03/2020

 2 SWEET VENOM Weighted points score RIS, 06/03/2023, R4, Y 4/1/2G. Sutherland 543550 6/41684Y 5Y 1P 5P 2PD07/02/2020

 3 ALLOWED TO DREAM Last start winner BUL, 07/03/2023, R9, P 5/2L. Rodgers 551839 4/21971P 2P 2P 4P 4YD24/11/2020

 4 OH SO CLASSY Last start winner BUL, 07/03/2023, R2, P 5/4N. Summers 560947 1/01511PB20/06/2021

 5 PEYTON'S PEACH Last start placegetter BUL, 07/03/2023, R9, P 5/2S. Gittoes 549931 3/21982P 2P 5Y 3Y 1PD17/09/2020

 6 ALL LIT UP Last start placegetter GOS, 17/01/2023, R7, P 5/3P. Heckel 554889 2/11892P 7P 1P 4P 2PD29/01/2021

 7 JO JOHN JOHN 2 Last start placegetter RIC, 05/03/2023, R4, P 5/4W. Dargan 550794 1/01623P 8P 4P 3P 2PD23/10/2020

 8 HARPER'S DREAM 1 Last start placegetter BUL, 07/03/2023, R5, P 5/3S. Gittoes 549930 2/11382P 5P 2P 8Y 5PD17/09/2020

 9 ZAMBORA MAC Last start placegetter TEM, 07/03/2023, R4, P 5/4V. Mcdonald 554925 1/01282P 5P 7P 1P 4PD16/01/2021

 10 OPTIMUS ELI Last start placegetter RIC, 22/02/2023, R6, P 5/3N. Auld 544747 2/1933P 8P 6P 6P 7PD02/03/2020

 11 BRUTUS MAXIMUS Weighted points score DAP, 09/03/2023, R10, P 5/1C. Bell 551644 4/32194P 2P 1P 3P 2PD02/11/2020

 12 SOPHIE DID IT 1 Weighted points score GOS, 04/03/2023, R5, Y 5/2J. Marshall 542955 3/22102Y 3P 2P 3P 3PB03/12/2019

 13 LIGHTNING ROCKET Weighted points score DAP, 09/03/2023, R10, P 5/1C. Bell 543850 4/31865P 3P 2P 1P 5PD22/03/2020

 14 GO FORWARD SANDY 2 Weighted points score RIC, 05/03/2023, R7, P 5/2A. Campton 550469 3/21654P 4P 3P 1P 4PB19/10/2020

 15 IRINKA DIGBY 2 Weighted points score RIC, 23/09/2022, R7, P 5/4C. Brewer 554381 1/0162(FEL)P 7P 2P 3P 3PD09/01/2021

 16 HOT STREAK 2 Weighted points score NOW, 06/02/2023, R10, M 5/1R. Walter 531981 9/51468M 4P 7P 1M 5PD10/11/2018

 17 CLEARY BANNER 2 Weighted points score RIS, 25/02/2023, R8, Y 5/1B. Gibbons 552806 10/31276Y 8P 4P 7P 3YD17/12/2020

 18 EBONY CARAT Weighted points score TEM, 07/03/2023, R5, P 5/3V. Mcdonald 554927 2/11087P 7P 1P 8P 6PB16/01/2021

 19 MEMPHIS ROSE Weighted points score TEM, 05/03/2023, R9, P 5/4G. Katon 544540 1/01076P 4Y 7P 2Y 2YB15/12/2019

 20 GIRL'S NIGHT Weighted points score BUL, 28/02/2023, R5, P 5/3G. Erwin 541392 2/11047P (FEL)P 2P 7Y 5PB13/01/2020

 21 STAGGER'S STAR Weighted points score TEM, 07/03/2023, R5, P 5/4G. Katon 549617 1/0996P 4P 7P 3P 8PD01/07/2020

 22 BLAZING TOKYO Weighted points score NOW, 06/03/2023, R5, P 5/1R. Walter 538517 6/5965P 7P 6P 4P 5PD20/10/2019

 23 OUR ISSUES Weighted points score TEM, 05/03/2023, R9, P 5/4G. Katon 537957 2/0815P 5P 5P 5P 8PD25/09/2019

 24 BONNA'S BEST Weighted points score RIS, 06/03/2023, R10, Y 5/4G. Erwin 541399 2/0605Y 6P 5Y 7P 8PD13/01/2020

2 / 15Order Of Choice - Created Friday, 10 March 2023 - 10:29 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 14 March 2023

P 5 340 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 ALLOWED TO DREAM Last start winner BUL, 07/03/2023, R9, P 5/2L. Rodgers 551839 4/21971P 2P 2P 4P 4YD24/11/2020

 2 OH SO CLASSY Last start winner BUL, 07/03/2023, R2, P 5/4N. Summers 560947 1/01511PB20/06/2021

 3 PEYTON'S PEACH Last start placegetter BUL, 07/03/2023, R9, P 5/2S. Gittoes 549931 3/21982P 2P 5Y 3Y 1PD17/09/2020

 4 ALL LIT UP Last start placegetter GOS, 17/01/2023, R7, P 5/3P. Heckel 554889 2/11892P 7P 1P 4P 2PD29/01/2021

 5 JO JOHN JOHN 2 Last start placegetter RIC, 05/03/2023, R4, P 5/4W. Dargan 550794 1/01623P 8P 4P 3P 2PD23/10/2020

 6 HARPER'S DREAM 1 Last start placegetter BUL, 07/03/2023, R5, P 5/3S. Gittoes 549930 2/11382P 5P 2P 8Y 5PD17/09/2020

 7 ZAMBORA MAC Last start placegetter TEM, 07/03/2023, R4, P 5/4V. Mcdonald 554925 1/01282P 5P 7P 1P 4PD16/01/2021

 8 OPTIMUS ELI Last start placegetter RIC, 22/02/2023, R6, P 5/3N. Auld 544747 2/1933P 8P 6P 6P 7PD02/03/2020

 9 BRUTUS MAXIMUS Weighted points score DAP, 09/03/2023, R10, P 5/1C. Bell 551644 4/32194P 2P 1P 3P 2PD02/11/2020

 10 SOPHIE DID IT 1 Weighted points score GOS, 04/03/2023, R5, Y 5/2J. Marshall 542955 3/22102Y 3P 2P 3P 3PB03/12/2019

 11 LIGHTNING ROCKET Weighted points score DAP, 09/03/2023, R10, P 5/1C. Bell 543850 4/31865P 3P 2P 1P 5PD22/03/2020

 12 GO FORWARD SANDY 2 Weighted points score RIC, 05/03/2023, R7, P 5/2A. Campton 550469 3/21654P 4P 3P 1P 4PB19/10/2020

 13 IRINKA DIGBY 2 Weighted points score RIC, 23/09/2022, R7, P 5/4C. Brewer 554381 1/0162(FEL)P 7P 2P 3P 3PD09/01/2021

 14 HOT STREAK 2 Weighted points score NOW, 06/02/2023, R10, M 5/1R. Walter 531981 9/51468M 4P 7P 1M 5PD10/11/2018

 15 CLEARY BANNER 2 Weighted points score RIS, 25/02/2023, R8, Y 5/1B. Gibbons 552806 10/31276Y 8P 4P 7P 3YD17/12/2020

 16 EBONY CARAT Weighted points score TEM, 07/03/2023, R5, P 5/3V. Mcdonald 554927 2/11087P 7P 1P 8P 6PB16/01/2021

 17 MEMPHIS ROSE Weighted points score TEM, 05/03/2023, R9, P 5/4G. Katon 544540 1/01076P 4Y 7P 2Y 2YB15/12/2019

 18 GIRL'S NIGHT Weighted points score BUL, 28/02/2023, R5, P 5/3G. Erwin 541392 2/11047P (FEL)P 2P 7Y 5PB13/01/2020

 19 STAGGER'S STAR Weighted points score TEM, 07/03/2023, R5, P 5/4G. Katon 549617 1/0996P 4P 7P 3P 8PD01/07/2020

 20 BLAZING TOKYO Weighted points score NOW, 06/03/2023, R5, P 5/1R. Walter 538517 6/5965P 7P 6P 4P 5PD20/10/2019

 21 OUR ISSUES Weighted points score TEM, 05/03/2023, R9, P 5/4G. Katon 537957 2/0815P 5P 5P 5P 8PD25/09/2019

 22 BONNA'S BEST Weighted points score RIS, 06/03/2023, R10, Y 5/4G. Erwin 541399 2/0605Y 6P 5Y 7P 8PD13/01/2020

3 / 15Order Of Choice - Created Friday, 10 March 2023 - 10:29 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 14 March 2023

P MDN 340 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 INSANE GEORGE Last start placegetter DAP, 02/02/2023, R1, P M/1G. Micallef 559624 0/01173PD08/02/2021

 2 FANTANNA'S DREAM 1 Last start placegetter BUL, 28/02/2023, R1, P M/1S. Hazlett 560003 0/0962P 2P 6P 7P 4PB01/06/2021

 3 FAT PIZZA 2 Last start placegetter BUL, 07/03/2023, R1, P M/1N. Kilner 547343 0/0883P 6P 6P 5P 3PD09/04/2020

 4 OPTIMUS BRUCE Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts BUL, 17/01/2023, R2, P M/1N. Auld 544752 0/0706P 4P 2P 8P 7PD02/03/2020

 5 MISS NARLA Unplaced after 1 start DAP, 12/01/2023, R2, P M/1C. Briffa 557950 0/0258PB12/04/2021

 6 NATH'S GIFT Weighted points score RIS, 25/02/2023, R2, Y M/1N. Auld 552755 0/0484Y 6Y 7PD04/10/2020

 7 ASHBY LISA 1 Weighted points score BUL, 07/03/2023, R2, P M/1A. Manwaring 562415 0/0446P 6PB13/08/2021

4 / 15Order Of Choice - Created Friday, 10 March 2023 - 10:29 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 14 March 2023

P 5 400 1-3

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 SOUR CIDER WILMA Grade order Grade 5 5/3M. Clayton 556851 3/22271P 2P 4P 1P 3YB26/03/2021

 2 SPEEDY FERNANDO Grade order Grade 5 5/3M. Clayton 554398 3/12183P 4P 2P 1P 1YB19/01/2021

 3 ZAMBORA NUT Grade order Grade 5 5/2C. Bell 555785 3/21892P 1P 4P 3P 5PD17/11/2020

 4 TAP OUT MINNIE Grade order Grade 5 5/3R. Metselaar 551903 2/11894Y 2P 1P 1PB23/10/2020

 5 GO FORWARD SANDY 1 Grade order Grade 5 5/2A. Campton 550469 3/21654P 4P 3P 1P 4PB19/10/2020

 6 IRINKA DIGBY 1 Grade order Grade 5 5/4C. Brewer 554381 1/0162(FEL)P 7P 2P 3P 3PD09/01/2021

 7 BANFIELD Grade order Grade 5 5/4N. Auld 552757 1/01403Y 1YD04/10/2020

 8 HARPER'S DREAM 2 Grade order Grade 5 5/3S. Gittoes 549930 2/11382P 5P 2P 8Y 5PD17/09/2020

 9 GARTH ATTACK Grade order Grade 5 5/4K. Pedrana 548770 1/01382P 2P 5P 8P 6PD28/07/2020

 10 MIGHTY RANGER Grade order Grade 5 5/4L. Galea 556141 1/01305P 1Y 2PD14/02/2021

 11 ARCHER O'BRIEN Grade order Grade 5 5/4L. Galea 558624 1/01266Y 3P 6Y 1Y 3YD28/04/2021

 12 GO FORWARD LAYLA Grade order Grade 5 5/4A. Campton 550471 1/01213Y 5C 4P 1P 5PB19/10/2020

 13 MIGHTY TITAN Grade order Grade 5 5/4L. Galea 540579 1/01204Y 3P 4Y 1Y 4YD24/12/2019

 14 CITY GIRL Grade order Grade 5 5/4G. Erwin 542157 2/01167Y 5P 4P 4P 2PB01/02/2020

 15 SLAM THE DOOR Grade order Grade 5 5/2P. Hutchinson 553825 3/21076P 5Y 5P 2P 7PD16/01/2021

 16 HALF A BLONDE 1 Grade order Grade 5 5/3D. Robertson 541954 2/11026P 6P 6P 2P 8PB18/12/2019

 17 FLASH DAISY 1 Grade order Grade 5 5/2A. Fleming 549308 3/21023P 5P 8P 4P 8PB07/09/2020

 18 GO FORWARD BETTY 2 Grade order Grade 5 5/4A. Campton 550467 1/0883Y 6P 8C 4P 7PB19/10/2020

 19 CLEVER CLASSIC 2 Grade order Grade 5 5/4N. Curby 547889 2/0843P 7P 8P 8Y 6PD14/07/2020

 20 BUSTER SLOY Grade order Grade 5 5/4G. Erwin 551521 1/0834P 7Y 5P 5P 5PD09/10/2020

 21 MEDIA IMAGE Grade order Grade 5 5/4B. Davenport 551067 1/0807Y 7P 4P 4P 5PD06/11/2020

 22 WESTBURN SPIRIT Grade order Grade 5 5/3V. Mcdonald 543512 2/1768P 7P 6P 7P 4CD01/03/2020

5 / 15Order Of Choice - Created Friday, 10 March 2023 - 10:29 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 14 March 2023

P 5 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 TAKAHI TIGER Last start winner BUL, 07/03/2023, R5, P 5/1J. Boersma 538992 4/31261P 6P 4P 5P 7PD10/11/2019

 2 JO JOHN JOHN 1 Last start placegetter RIC, 05/03/2023, R4, P 5/4W. Dargan 550794 1/01623P 8P 4P 3P 2PD23/10/2020

 3 FLASH DAISY 2 Last start placegetter DAP, 02/03/2023, R10, P 5/2A. Fleming 549308 3/21023P 5P 8P 4P 8PB07/09/2020

 4 AQUA JAGUAR Dropping in grade WAG, 10/02/2023, R4, P 5/1M. Clayton 542441 6/41207P 6P 7P 1P 6PD17/12/2019

 5 SOPHIE DID IT 2 Weighted points score GOS, 04/03/2023, R5, Y 5/2J. Marshall 542955 3/22102Y 3P 2P 3P 3PB03/12/2019

 6 LAGOON CLISSOLD Weighted points score GBN, 24/02/2023, R6, P 5/1R. Webster 539665 8/31715P 3P 4P 2P 6PD04/12/2019

 7 FLASH AS 2 Weighted points score WPK, 01/03/2023, R6, P 5/4S. Fleming 549309 4/01588P 6C 1P 4P 2PD07/09/2020

 8 TE HIKO Weighted points score BUL, 07/03/2023, R3, P 5/2D. Robertson 541949 6/21475P 3P 3P 4P 7PD18/12/2019

 9 CLEARY BANNER 1 Weighted points score RIS, 25/02/2023, R8, Y 5/1B. Gibbons 552806 10/31276Y 8P 4P 7P 3YD17/12/2020

 10 HALF A BLONDE 2 Weighted points score BUL, 07/03/2023, R5, P 5/3D. Robertson 541954 2/11026P 6P 6P 2P 8PB18/12/2019

 11 UNO KAI Weighted points score BUL, 07/03/2023, R5, P 5/1K. Pedrana 534548 11/3955P 6Y 6P 4P 5PD01/05/2019

 12 PORCH PIRATE Weighted points score RIS, 04/02/2023, R5, Y 5/1P. Hutchinson 554799 4/3917Y 6P 4P 6P 6PD13/09/2020

6 / 15Order Of Choice - Created Friday, 10 March 2023 - 10:29 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 14 March 2023

P MDN 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 MARVEL ZOMBIE Last start placegetter BUL, 07/03/2023, R2, P M/1A. Manwaring 562416 0/01322P 3PD13/08/2021

 2 HARDAWAY CHICAGO Last start placegetter BUL, 07/03/2023, R2, P M/1R. Marsden 551841 0/01173PD24/11/2020

 3 FANTANNA'S DREAM 2 Last start placegetter BUL, 28/02/2023, R1, P M/1S. Hazlett 560003 0/0962P 2P 6P 7P 4PB01/06/2021

 4 FAT PIZZA 1 Last start placegetter BUL, 07/03/2023, R1, P M/1N. Kilner 547343 0/0883P 6P 6P 5P 3PD09/04/2020

 5 PRINCESS ALBERT Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts BUL, 28/02/2023, R3, P M/1L. Galea 556138 0/0884P 2P 5PB14/02/2021

 6 BESTOWAL Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts TEM, 02/03/2023, R1, P M/1G. Katon 549757 0/0824P 2P 7YD11/09/2020

 7 BLUE GOOSE BOY First start M/1D. Gatt 563161 0/00D20/06/2021

 8 UPTOWN GEORGINA First start M/1W. Meilak 561271 0/00B21/03/2021

 9 FREIGHTLINER First start M/1A. Proctor 562252 0/00D04/08/2021

 10 COME ON RHONDA First start M/1D. Micallef 559626 0/00B08/02/2021

 11 GLYCERINE First start M/1A. Katalinic 556133 0/00D03/03/2021

 12 MIGHTY LUCKY Unplaced after 1 start BUL, 07/03/2023, R1, P M/1L. Galea 556139 0/0505PB14/02/2021

 13 ASHBY LISA 2 Weighted points score BUL, 07/03/2023, R2, P M/1A. Manwaring 562415 0/0446P 6PB13/08/2021

7 / 15Order Of Choice - Created Friday, 10 March 2023 - 10:29 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 14 March 2023

P NG1-4 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 ZAPPA Weighted points score RIS, 06/03/2023, R4, Y 2/1/1F. Micallef 532697 13/112273Y 3P 3P 6P 7CD05/04/2019

 2 AQUA TIGER Last start winner GBN, 24/02/2023, R9, P 3/1/2M. Clayton 546098 9/52281P 2P 2P 7P 3PD07/03/2020

 3 FORAN BANNER 2 Weighted points score RIC, 05/03/2023, R5, P 3/1/2B. Gibbons 552807 11/61808P 1Y 6P 3P 1PB17/12/2020

 4 CROWDZA DAZZLED Last start placegetter BUL, 10/01/2023, R7, P 4/1/1S. Hazlett 536985 10/42192P 8P 2P 3P 7PD24/05/2019

 5 PURIFY VIRTUOSO 1 Last start placegetter BUL, 07/03/2023, R3, P 4/1/1G. Micallef 531243 13/101742P 8P 3P 4P 6PD11/12/2018

 6 EMERLEY RED Dropping in grade TEM, 05/03/2023, R3, P 4/1/2G. Katon 539919 10/82076P 7P 1P 1P 4PD05/12/2019

8 / 15Order Of Choice - Created Friday, 10 March 2023 - 10:29 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 14 March 2023

P 5 472 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 LAGOON GUNN 1 Last start winner BUL, 07/03/2023, R6, P 5/3R. Webster 557570 2/12251P 8P 2P 4C 2CD10/04/2021

 2 FASTER THAN SUB Last start placegetter GRA, 07/03/2023, R6, P 5/3M. Bell 560524 2/12522P 2P 2P 1P 2PD28/06/2021

 3 SAINTLY Last start Country winner RIS, 25/02/2023, R6, Y 5/4S. Fairbairn 556555 2/01671Y 1PD25/03/2021

 4 SOLO CHOPPER Last start Country winner RIS, 06/03/2023, R3, Y 5/4I. Forno 560306 1/01211Y 2P 5PD11/06/2021

 5 GO FORWARD BETTY 1 Weighted points score RIS, 06/03/2023, R11, Y 5/4A. Campton 550467 1/0883Y 6P 8C 4P 7PB19/10/2020

 6 CLEVER CLASSIC 1 Weighted points score BUL, 07/03/2023, R5, P 5/4N. Curby 547889 2/0843P 7P 8P 8Y 6PD14/07/2020

 7 GO FORWARD HENRY Weighted points score RIC, 31/12/2022, R5, P 5/4M. Dickson 533402 1/0756P 7P 6P 4P 7PD14/04/2019

9 / 15Order Of Choice - Created Friday, 10 March 2023 - 10:29 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 14 March 2023

P 1 340 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 ROSEBERY HUSTLER Last start winner DAP, 09/03/2023, R4, P 1/2J. Croser 543997 13/123781P 3P 1P 2P 2PD14/03/2020

 2 BOAZ 2 Weighted points score DAP, 16/02/2023, R12, M 1/1R. Brewer 529644 16/14340(FTF)P 1M 1P 1P 5PD18/01/2019

10 / 15Order Of Choice - Created Friday, 10 March 2023 - 10:29 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 14 March 2023

P 3 340 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 GREY WORM Weighted points score DAP, 09/03/2023, R6, P 3/1/2C. Lovelee 550742 8/52163P 2P 3P 1P 6PD27/10/2020

11 / 15Order Of Choice - Created Friday, 10 March 2023 - 10:29 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 14 March 2023

P 1 472 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 BROTHER BEARING Weighted points score BUL, 07/02/2023, R12, P 1/2W. Meilak 533514 16/142132P 2P 5P 4P 1PD01/02/2019

12 / 15Order Of Choice - Created Friday, 10 March 2023 - 10:29 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 14 March 2023

P 4 472 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 ZIGGY STARDUST Weighted points score GOS, 17/01/2023, R5, P 4/1/1A. Campton 534219 13/51614P 5C 3C 7P 4PD10/05/2019

13 / 15Order Of Choice - Created Friday, 10 March 2023 - 10:29 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 14 March 2023

P 5 472 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 OSCAR MOSES Weighted points score BUL, 07/03/2023, R3, P 5/4J. Magri 544704 7/02203P 5Y 1Y 2P 3PD07/04/2020

 2 FORAN BANNER 1 Weighted points score RIC, 05/03/2023, R5, P 5/4B. Gibbons 552807 11/01808P 1Y 6P 3P 1PB17/12/2020

 3 FLASH AS 1 Weighted points score WPK, 01/03/2023, R6, P 5/1S. Fleming 549309 4/31588P 6C 1P 4P 2PD07/09/2020

 4 TWINKLE TOES TOM Weighted points score RIS, 04/02/2023, R6, Y 5/3A. Hansen 535106 5/21468Y 8P 3P 2C 4PD08/06/2019

14 / 15Order Of Choice - Created Friday, 10 March 2023 - 10:29 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 14 March 2023

P 5 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 LAGOON GUNN 2 Last start winner BUL, 07/03/2023, R6, P 5/3R. Webster 557570 2/12251P 8P 2P 4C 2CD10/04/2021

15 / 15Order Of Choice - Created Friday, 10 March 2023 - 10:29 AM WST


